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26
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Nom
PICCININI
CUSIMANO
CHAFFURIN
TERMINE
MARAUX
PERRIN
CLAVEAU
PAUL
LEFEVE
BRUN
FAUDA-ROLE
PERRIN
CHAPUIS
GUINEBERT
PLOYE
ASSOMPTION
DAVID
GASCHARD
CAILLERE
PAUL
BERANGER
RAMONI
AUSTRUY
CHABROL
PERRON
GERARDIN
POUMEROULIE
GADIOT
MARTEAU
DUPLANS
PAGEARD
ASSOMPTION
BOTTA
RENNARD
BLANCK
SALVANT
PERRIN
BARATHIEU
GARIBALDI
RICHARD
RICHARD
POMPONIO
BROUSSE
SAULNIER
LANGE
MASSELOT
MACHARD
DELAHAYE
AUBAIN
HILLION
RENAUD
PERRIN
DUCHIRON
DANDO
BOUEY
CAM
GRONDIN
LARTOUX
BRIFFAUT
GARREAU
SCEVOLA
GOURIAU
LESSART
SOURIS
CARPINELLI
ASSELIN
VIDALENC
POUMEROULIE
MACHARD
LIMOZIN
ALMODOVAR
BECART
ROBIN
LORENZOTTI
RENNARD
DUARTE
CHALIMON

Prénom
MARCO
MICHELE
JEREMY
STEPHANE
PHILIPPE
ERIC
CHRISTIAN
NICOLAS
PASCAL
GERARD
FRANCK
VINCENT
JEREMY
RAOUL
CLEMENT
CLAUDE
AYMERICK
PIERRE-ALAIN
DOMINIQUE
ADRIEN
ALEXIS

RENE
JEAN-NOEL
SIMON
JEAN-DOMINIQUE
PIERRE
BENOIT
VALENTIN
GILLES
NICOLAS
CHRISTOPHE
STEPHANIE
Jean-Paul
PHILIPPE
REGIS
MATTHIEU
LAURENT
SEBASTIEN
FREDERIC
LoIC
PASCAL
MARC
CHRISTOPHE
SAMUEL
JEAN CHRISTOPHE
MICHAEL
ANTOINE
ALAIN
LUCAS
PATRICK
ROMAIN
DIDIER
LUDWIG
BENOIT
STEPHANE
JEAN-FRANCOIS
GILLES
OLIVIER
GILLES
YANN
SAUVEUR
ALAIN
DAVID
CHRISTOPHE
MARC
PHILIPPE
YOANN
RENE
MATHIEU
DOMINIQUE
HENRI
JEAN-YVES
NICOLAS
MASSIMO
GUILLAUME
HENRIQUE
ERIC

Lic
84070
80795
71251
12241
23895
1237
49876
19104
4442
4496
72987
48868
80821
37132
49865
8705
74400
16981
2791
74180
72538
11231
35581
70367
2876
77630
46192
70624
33326
80461
38624
29060
6719
7800
59270
16847
11574
21680
26276
28324
6964
39519
8830
38596
80270
67199
58247
4027
75315
21859
79761
11575
38852
12660
17441
2792
76896
28490
3634
5408
8189
1103
40669
66557
68825
991
28784
23289
69459
20302
20352
51685
22076
87648
33872
76002
31097

18
03
13

08

02

0269
0269
0331
0808
0021
0346
1131
0547
0547
0269
0070
0112
0269
0031
0749
0173
0529
0346
0112
0547
1066
0269
1131
0065
0776
0031
0173
1066
0112
1131
0547
0173
0269
0112
1066
0112
0112
0008
0269
0331
0070
0269
0727
0346
1131
0131
0547
1001
0173
0369
0547
0112
1066
0694
0008
0272
0007
0173
0346
1131
0156
0020
0034
0070
0269
0020
0727
0173
0547
1066
0131
0020
1066
0269
0112
0020
1131

Sigle
TRC
TRC

CAMM
MACR
MRCL
MASC
MVRC

MACI

MACI
TRC

RACG

CARCB
TRC
AMLG
MAH
ARCA16
TVRC
MASC
CARCB

MACI
RCN
TRC

MVRC
ARMCA
DLMAC

AMLG
ARCA16

RCN

CARCB
MVRC
MACI

ARCA16
TRC
CARCB
RCN

CARCB
CARCB

AMO
TRC

CAMM

RACG
TRC

CMARC

MASC

MVRC

RMCP

MACI

PMRC

ARCA16
CAR
MACI
CARCB
RCN

TMB

AMO
CMB
RCCL

ARCA16
MASC
MVRC
AMCA

MRTE

LMRC

RACG
TRC

MRTE

CMARC

ARCA16

MACI
RCN

RMCP

MRTE
RCN
TRC

CARCB
MRTE
MVRC

Valeurs

Prog
0
+1
-1
+7
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287,5
325

337,5

272,5

0
125
287,5
292,5
212,5
277,5
292,5
310
305
337,5
237,5
275

180

212,5
235
205

337,5
327,5
135

175
260
225
225

185
282,5

130
357,5
250
302,5
0
357,5
245
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382,5
362,5
360
295
3325
352,5
0
300
365
337,5

275
325

3325

282,5

367,5
375
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302,5
342,5
290
307,5
202,5
262,5
272,5
0
280
225
187,5
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CF1 Montpellier

392,5
335
365

317,5

357,5

302,5
380
325
290

252,5
275

252,5

3375
255
310
355

257,5
240
280
270

392,5
360

202,5

312,5
260

212,5

322,5

347,5

232,5
250

340
235

272,5

330
312,5
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CF2 Ris Orangis
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w
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377,5
380

325
395

390
337,5
315
225
292,5

275
267,5
297,5

350
337,5
262,5

250
217,5
277,5

245
205

3825

297,5

222,5
0

CF3 Montceau Les Mines

362,5
380
282,5

325
367,5
315
270

225
320
232,5
247,5
277,5
237,5

347,5
372,5
300
212,5

282,5
202,5
362,5
325
322,5

227,5

262,5

222,5
245
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CF4 Beaumont Monteux

% l09/06/2019

R
395
360
385
385

347,5
332,5
327,5
295
265
280
372,5
360
295
245
380
242,5
322,5
322,5
215
272,5
230
277,5
362,5
360

190
3425

207,5

300
300
295
265

317,5
205
270
275
380
230

245
267,5

212,5

212,5

207,5

212,5
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1957,5
1885
1880
1735
1735

1667,5

1662,5
1640
1565
1565
1550
1460
1440

1367,5

1317,5

1302,5

1302,5

1247,5

1237,5
1215

1127,5
1120

1102,5

1092,5

1087,5

1062,5

1037,5
1015

977,5
977,5
965
945
937,5
932,5
897,5
877,5
870
857,5
802,5
735
732,5
725
720
700
697,5
687,5
675
630
625
607,5
592,5
585
582,5
550
480
475
217,5
405
397,5
392,5
387,5
347,5
345
325
317,5
307,5
305
295
295
287,5
285
270
265
245
230
222,5
220
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